11
54

Statistical code

Description

Unit

H.S. code
54.01
5401.10
100 KG
200 KG
900 KG
5401.20/000 KG
54.02 67
5402.11/000 KG
5402.19
100 93 KG
200 93 KG
5402.20/000 KG
5402.31/000 50 KG
5402.32/000 50 KG
5402.33/000 KG
5402.34/000 KG
5402.39/000 KG
1 50
5402.44/000 KG
5402.45/000 KG
5402.46/000 KG
5402.47/000 KG
5402.48/000 KG
5402.49
100 KG
300 KG
400 KG
900 KG
1 50
5402.51/000 KG
5402.52/000 KG
5402.59
100 KG
900 KG
5402.61/000 KG
5402.62|000 KG
5402.69
100 KG
900 KG
54.03 67
5403.10/000 KG
5403.31/000 1 120 KG
5403.32/000 1 120 KG
5403.33/000 KG
5403.39/000 KG
5403.41/000 KG
5403.42/000 KG
5403.49/000 KG
54.04 67
5
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11
54

Statistical code

Description

Unit

H.S. code
5404.11/000 KG
5404.12/000 KG
5404.19/000 KG
5404.90/000 KG
54.05
5405.00/000 67 KG
1
5
54.06
5406.00/000 KG
54.07 54.04
5407.10
100 85 SM KG
200 85 SM KG
900 SM KG
5407.20/000 SM KG
5407.30/000 9 SM KG
85
5407.41
100 SM KG
900 SM KG
5407.42
100 SM KG
200 SM KG
900 SM KG
5407.43
100 SM KG
900 SM KG
5407.44
100 SM KG
900 SM KG
85
5407.51/000 SM KG
5407.52/000 SM KG
5407.53/000 SM KG
5407.54/000 SM KG
85
5407.61 85
110 SM KG
120 SM KG
190 SM KG
210 SM KG
220 SM KG
290 SM KG
310 SM KG
320 SM KG
390 SM KG
410 SM KG
420 SM KG
490 SM KG
5407.69
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Statistical code

Description

Unit

H.S. code
110 SM KG
120 SM KG
190 SM KG
210 SM KG
220 SM KG
290 SM KG
310 SM KG
320 SM KG
390 SM KG
410 SM KG
420 SM KG
490 SM KG
85
5407.71/000 SM KG
5407.72/000 SM KG
5407.73/000 SM KG
5407.74/000 SM KG
85
5407.81/000 SM KG
5407.82/000 SM KG
5407.83/000 SM KG
5407.84/000 SM KG
5407.91/000 SM KG
5407.92/000 SM KG
5407.93/000 SM KG
5407.94/000 SM KG
54.08 54.05
5408.10/000 SM KG
85
5408.21
100 SM KG
200 SM KG
300 SM KG
900 SM KG
5408.22
100 SM KG
200 SM KG
300 SM KG
900 SM KG
5408.23
100 SM KG
200 SM KG
300 SM KG
900 SM KG
5408.24
100 SM KG
200 SM KG
300 SM KG
900 SM KG
5408.31
100 SM KG
200 SM KG
300 SM KG
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Statistical code

Unit

Description | I

H.S. code

900 SM KG
5408.32

100 SM KG

200 SM KG

300 SM KG

900 SM KG
5408.33

100 SM KG

200 SM KG

300 SM KG

900 SM KG
5408.34

100 SM KG

200 SM KG

300 SM KG

900 SM KG
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